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SUMMER SEMESTER 2021
	
	Summer 2021 Diploma Application Closes			Friday, June 11
	Summer Break						Monday, June 21-July 2
Periodontics Certificate Awarded (Class of 2021)		Wednesday, June 30
	Orientation							July 6-9
Summer Semester Begins – 2nd and 3rd Years		Monday, May 10		Summer Semester Begins – 1st Years			Tuesday, July 6		
	Independence Day Holiday (classes not in session)	Monday, July 5
	Summer Semester Ends					Friday, August 20
	Graduation (Class of 2020)					Wednesday, June 9
	MS Degree Award Date (Class of 2021)			Friday, August 20
							
					
FALL SEMESTER 2021

	Fall Semester Begins 						Monday, August 23
Labor Day Holiday (classes not in session)		Monday, September 6
	Thanksgiving Break						November 25 - 26
Fall Semester Ends						Friday, December 10
	Winter Break							December 13–31 


SPRING SEMESTER 2022

	Registration begins						Monday, November 22
Spring Semester Begins					Monday, January 3
	Martin Luther King Day (classes not in session)		Monday, January 17
Summer 2022 Diploma/Graduation Application Opens	Monday, February 7
	President’s Day Holiday (classes not in session)		Monday, February 21
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Spring Break							March 14-18
	Memorial Day Holiday (classes not in session)		Monday, May 30
	Summer 2022 Diploma/Graduation Application Closes	Friday, June 10
	Graduation (Class of 2022)					Friday, June 10
	Spring Semester Ends – 2nd and 1st 				Friday, May 6
	Spring Semester Ends – 3rd Year				Friday, June 10
	Periodontics Certificate Awarded (Class of 2022)		Thursday, June 30															
